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Municipal Electric Utilities
Association of New York State
6652 Hammersmith Drive, East Syracuse, New York, 13057
Phone: 315-453-7851   Fax:   315-453-7849

Email:  info@meua.org   Website:  www.meua.org
2020 MEUA Events Calendar 
Meter School 102
Tuesday, March 3 – Thursday, March 5
· Fairport Electric Operations Center
43 Liftbridge Lane East, Fairport NY 14450

March Engineering Workshop

Wednesday, March 18 – Thursday, March 19
· Embassy Suites by Hilton Destiny USA

311 Hiawatha Blvd, Syracuse NY 13204

MEUA Semi-Annual Conference

Wednesday, April 22 – Thursday, April 23
· Embassy Suites by Hilton Destiny USA

311 Hiawatha Blvd, Syracuse NY 13204
Central Regional Conference

June 2020
· TBA
Northern Regional Conference

June 2020
· TBA
Western Regional Conference

June 2020
· TBA

90th MEUA Annual Conference

Tuesday, August 25 – Friday, August 28
· Chautauqua Harbor Hotel
10 Dunham Ave, Celoron, NY 14720
Accounting & Finance Workshop

Wednesday, November 18 – Thursday, November 19
· Embassy Suites by Hilton Destiny USA

311 Hiawatha Blvd, Syracuse NY 13204
December Engineering Workshop

Wednesday, December 16 – Thursday, December 17
· Embassy Suites by Hilton Destiny USA

311 Hiawatha Blvd, Syracuse NY 13204

